
BEER - DRAUGHT

BIRRA MORETTI

HEINEKEN

AMSTEL

FOSTERS*

JOHN SMITHS*

STRONGBOW*

STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS

GUINNESS

PINT
£4.80

£4.50

£3.80

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£4.00

£4.50

1/2
£2.40

£2.25

£1.90

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£2.00

£2.25

BEER - BOTTLES

HEINEKEN

HEINEKEN 0%

BIRRA MORETTI

FOSTERS

SOL

DESPERADO

WKD

OLD MOUT

ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.80

£3.20

FOUR-PINT PITCHER FOR
JUST £11.50

(ON SELECTED BEERS*)

WARM UP
DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED HONEY SRIRACHA 

CHICKEN WINGS £5.45
Served with Caesar sauce and celery sticks

DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED STICKY BBQ
CHICKEN WINGS £5.45

Served with Caesar sauce and celery sticks

MOROCCAN LAMB KOFTA £6.45
Served with toasted pitta bread, tzatziki and lemon

PIZZA NACHOS £5.45
Tortilla chips, pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese, jalapenos, 

pepperoni, black olives, tomatoes and peppers

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA £4.95 (V) (VE)
Plum tomatoes marinated in olive oil, red onion and fresh basil, 

garlic rubbed toasted ciabatta and wild rocket

SIDELINES
SKINNY FRIES £2.45

CAJUN FRIES £2.95

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES £2.95

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD £2.45

JALAPENO SLAW £1.95

PIZZA FRIES MOZZARELLA, PIZZA SAUCE,
PEPPERONI AND BASIL £3.45

GARLIC AIOLI £1.45

PIZZAS Dough freshly prepared in-house  (GLUTEN FREE BASES AND VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE)

THE “MILLIGAN” MOZZARELLA £8.45
Mozzarella, parmesan, tomato, torn basil 

THE “PONDY” PEPPERONI £8.95
Pepperoni, mozzarella, tomato, torn basil 

THE BIG “PARKY” £9.95
Goat’s cheese, camembert, mozzarella, cherry

tomato, red onion, truffle oil

THE GAFFER  £9.95
Smoked ham, chorizo, sweet chilli chicken, 

garlic aioli, roasted red onions

THE SPICY “McNULTY” £9.95
Jalapenos, nduja sausage, salami, pepperoni,

mushrooms, sriracha sauce

THE “VARDY” £9.95
BBQ base, pulled chicken, sweet roasted red

peppers, spring onions

MAINS (GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE)

HOUSE BAKED LASAGNE £8.95
Traditional baked lasagne made with mozzarella

and parmesan cheese

BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO £8.95
Baked chicken, rigatoni pasta with pepperoni, 

mushrooms, tomato, cream, mozzarella cheese

BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS £9.95
Beer battered locally-sourced cod served with chips, 

mushy peas, chunky tartar and lemon

BACON CHEESEBURGER £8.95
6oz seasoned beef patty, toasted brioche bun, gem 

lettuce, smoked bacon, red onion, beef tomato, garlic 
aioli and ketchup, salt and cracked pepper fries 

CHARGRILLED PIRI-PIRI CHICKEN BURGER £8.95
Piri Piri chicken breast, gem lettuce, red onion, beef 
tomato, garlic aioli and ketchup, salt and cracked 

pepper fries

SPICY PENNE ARRABBIATA £8.95
Fresh chilli, nduja sausage, roast peppers, green 

olives, basil, tomato sauce, rocket

PENNE ARRABBIATA VEGAN £7.95 (V) (VE)
Fresh chilli, cherry tomato, green olives, roast 

peppers, basil, tomato sauce, rocket

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £8.95
Soft boiled egg, crispy pancetta, croutons, parmesan, 

anchovies, Caesar dressing, baby gem lettuce

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN PARM £10.95
Crispy panko chicken fillets topped with tomato sauce 
and parmesan cheese with truffle and parmesan fries 

and rocket salad

HALF RACK OF DR PEPPER MARINATED
BABY BACK BBQ RIBS & WINGS £10.95

Dr Pepper marinated BBQ ribs served with two
double-boned wings, jalapeno slaw and fries

EXTRA TIME
PIZZA SUNDAE £6.95 (to share) (V)

Sweet Nutella base, marshmallows, fresh fruit, vanilla ice 
cream, butterscotch sauce

BISCOFF SUNDAE £4.95 (V)
Vanilla ice cream, cream, crushed biscuit and biscoff

sauce

ETON MESS SUNDAE £4.95 (V)
Strawberry and vanilla ice cream, strawberry compote, 

meringue, cream, strawberry syrup

OREO SUNDAE £4.95 (V)
Vanilla and chocolate ice cream, crushed oreo, cream,

chocolate sauce

£5 LUNCH OFFER
Get any pizza or pasta from the list 

below (Monday-Friday 12-3pm)

PIZZA
THE “MILLIGAN” MOZZARELLA, THE 
“PONDY” PEPPERONI, THE “VARDY”

PASTA
HOUSE BAKED LASAGNE, BAKED CHICKEN 

ALFREDO, PENNE ARRABBIATA / (VE)

Please note that discounts can not be applied in conjunction with an offer. View all our menus and special offers online at www.poolfootfarm.co.uk/pizza-calcio

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE (V) Vegetarian / (VE) Vegan / (GF) Gluten Free

If you have an allergy or food dietary requirement, please inform a member of our staff before you order. Whilst we take every care with your meal, we cannot guarantee a 100% allergen free environment nor can we guarantee against the processes used by our suppliers or products as our dishes are 
prepared in areas where other allergens are present.

@PIZZACALCIOPFF /PIZZACALCIOPFF

LITTLE CHAMPS MENU (GLUTEN FREE BASES AND VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE)

STARTERS
GARLIC BREAD £2.50

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD £3.00

MOZZARELLA STICKS £3.00

MINI PIZZA NACHOS £2.50

MAINS
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA £4.50

PEPPERONI PIZZA £4.50

MINI FISH & CHIPS £4.50

CHICKEN GOUJONS & FRIES £4.50

FIRST
PRO DEAL

ONE LITTLE CHAMPS MAIN + REG 
SOFT DRINK + ICE CREAM DESSERT =

JUST £5.95

SHOTS

BLACK SAMBUCA*

WHITE SAMBUCA*

RASPBERRY SAMBUCA*

TEQUILA*

JAGER

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

FOUR SHOTS FOR JUST 
£10.00

(ON SELECTED SHOTS*)

RED WINES
250ml
£6.50

£6.70

BOTTLE
£19.00

£19.50

£26.95

SOFT DRINKS - DRAUGHT

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

LEMONADE

SODA

1/2
£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£0.80

DASH
£0.70

£0.70

£0.70

£0.40

PINT
£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£1.00

SOFT DRINKS - BOTTLES

COKE

DIET COKE

J2O

RED BULL

FRUIT JUICE

FRUIT SHOOT

CORDIAL

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

£2.00

£2.00

£2.20

£2.50

£1.80

£1.30

£1.00

£1.70

£1.70

MIXERS

TONIC

SLIMLINE TONIC

FRESH JUICE

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

175ml
£4.60

£4.80

SHIRAZ - “SIN BY THE SEA”
SIMONSIG ESTATE, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH 
AFRICA
Delicious blackcurrant and jammy fruit 
flavours with a touch of spice. From an 
awarded winery.

MERLOT
AVES DEL SUR, CHILE
Aromas of cherries, raspberries and 
strawberries. A gentle wine with a round 
sweet tannin.

RIOJA
CRIANZA, FINCA BESAYA, SPAIN
Full flavoured Rioja, smooth in style with 
smokey ripe fruit and dark chocolate 
with hints of vanilla.

ROSE WINES

WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE
FEATHER FALLS, CALIFORNIA
Mouth watering summer berry flavour 
with hints of sweet candy. Medium to 
sweet taste.

PINOT GRIGIO - BLUSH
PIROVANO, VENETO, ITALY
A soft, elegant wine with fruity flavours of 
strawberry and raspberry, with hints of 
pineapple.

250ml
£6.50

£6.50

BOTTLE
£19.00

£19.50

175ml
£4.60

£4.60

WHITE WINES

VIURA/SAUVIGNON BLANC
TORRE ORIA, VALENCIA, SPAIN
Fresh and fruity floral white bursting with 
ripe apple and lime flavours.

PINOT GRIGIO
PIROVANO, VENETO, ITALY
Pure and refreshing white with mouth-
watering flavours of melon and white 
pear.

CHARDONNAY
AVES DEL SUR, CHILE
Aromas of peaches, pears and apricots 
with touches of citrus. Fresh wine which is 
medium bodied and full of fruit.

250ml
£5.80

£6.70

£6.70

BOTTLE
£17.00

£19.00

£19.50

175ml
£4.25

£4.60

£4.80

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO SPUMANTE
PERLA BIANCA, ITALY
Award-winning Italian fizz with a fresh 
apple flavour and a fine, creamy 
mousse.

BOLLINGER - “SPECIAL CUVEE”
BRUT, FRANCE
A richer fuller champagne with a higher 
percentage of Pinot Noir. This gives a 
rounder and deeper brioche backbone.

BOTTLE
£21.00

£70.00

SPECIAL OCCASION COMING UP? CELEBRATE AT PIZZA CALCIO
Our function room is available to hire for parties and events.  Our unique state-of-the-art facilities are in high demand so make sure to book early. We 

offer a wide range of hot and cold buffets and can cater for up to 200 guests. As well as a varied buffet menu, we offer an excellent entertainment 
package.

HOT BEVERAGES

FILTER COFFEE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

ADD COFFEE SHOT

ADD SYRUP

£1.50

£1.90

£2.20

£2.20

£2.50

£2.00

£1.80

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£1.00

£1.00

TWO DOUBLE PINK GINS & 
LEMONADE FOR JUST £10.00

(ON SELECTED GINS)

GARLIC BREADS
GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD 

£4.95 (V) (VE)

GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD WITH 
MOZARELLA £4.95 (V)

GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD WITH 
TOMATO £4.95 (V) (VE)

GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD WITH
FRESH CHILLI & OLIVES £4.95 (V) (VE)

MIXED STARTER FOR TWO 
PEOPLE £10.95

CAJUN FRIES

DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED HONEY
SRIRACHA CHICKEN WINGS

DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED STICKY 
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

MOROCCAN LAMB KOFTA

PIZZA NACHOS

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

THE VEGAN “HOWELL” £8.95
Tomato base, vegan cheese, mushrooms, sweet

red peppers, artichoke and olives


