PIZZA CALCIO

@PIZZACALCIOPFF

FOOD. FOOTBALL & FAMILY



RED WINES

S a M S١ R

	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE		PINT	1/2	DASH
SHIRAZ – "SIN BY THE SEA" SIMONSIG ESTATE, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA	£4.60	£6.50	£19.00	PEPSI	£2.20	£1.50	£0.70
Delicious blackcurrant and jammy fruit flavours with a touch of spice. From an				DIET PEPSI	£2.20	£1.50	£0.70
awarded winery.				LEMONADE	£2.20	£1.50	£0.70
MERLOT AVES DEL SUR, CHILE Aromas of cherries, raspberries and	£4.80	£6.70	£19.50	SODA	£1.00	£0.80	£0.40
strawberries. A gentle wine with a round sweet tannin.				SOFT DRIN	IKS - E	BOTTL	ES
RIOJA CRIANZA, FINCA BESAYA, SPAIN			£26.95	COKE			£2.00
Full flavoured Rioja, smooth in style with smokey ripe fruit and dark chocolate with hints of vanilla.				DIET COKE			£2.00
ROSE WIN	JES			J20			£2.20
ROSE WIT	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE	RED BULL			£2.50
WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE FEATHER FALLS, CALIFORNIA	£4.60	£6.50	£19.00	FRUIT JUICE			£1.80
Mouth watering summer berry flavour with hints of sweet candy. Medium to sweet taste.				FRUIT SHOOT			£1.30
PINOT GRIGIO - BLUSH	£4.60	£6.50	£19.50	CORDIAL			£1.00
PIROVANO, VENETO, ITALY A soft, elegant wine with fruity flavours of	24.00	20.50	E17.30	STILL WATER			£1.70
strawberry and raspberry, with hints of pineapple.				SPARKLING WATER			£1.70
WHITE WINES				м	IXERS		
VIURA/SAUVIGNON BLANC	175ml £4.25	250ml £5.80	BOTTLE £17.00	TONIC			£1.60
TORRE ORIA, VALENCIA, SPAIN Fresh and fruity floral white bursting with ripe apple and lime flavours.		_0.00		SLIMLINE TONIC			£1.60
PINOT GRIGIO	£4.60	£6.70	£19.00	FRESH JUICE			£1.60
PIROVANO, VENETO, ITALY Pure and refreshing white with mouth- watering flavours of melon and white pear.				нот в	EVERA	GES	
CHARDONNAY	£4.80	£6.70	£19.50	FILTER COFFEE			£1.50
AVES DEL SUR, CHILE Aromas of peaches, pears and apricots with touches of citrus. Fresh wine which is				AMERICANO			£1.90
medium bodied and full of fruit.				CAPPUCCINO			£2.20
SPARKLING & CH		AGNE		LATTE			£2.20
PROSECCO SPUMANTE			BOTTLE E21.00	МОСНА			£2.50
PERLA BIANCA, ITALY Award-winning Italian fizz with a fresh apple flavour and a fine, creamy mousse.				FLAT WHITE			£2.00
BOLLINGER - "SPECIAL CUVEE"			£70.00	ENGLISH BREAKFAS	TEA		£1.80
BRUT, FRANCE A richer fuller champagne with a higher percentage of Pinot Noir. This gives a rounder and deeper brioche backbone.				HERBAL TEA			£2.00
				HOT CHOCOLATE			£2.00
TWO DOUBLE PI				LUXURY HOT CHOCO	LATE		£3.00
(ON SELECTED				ADD COFFEE SHOT			£1.00
				ADD SYRUP			£1.00

	SECCO S		TE	
Awar	d-winnin e flavour	g Italian f	izz with a t e, creamy	fresh

SPECIAL OCCASION COMING UP? CELEBRATE AT PIZZA CALCIO

Our function room is available to hire for parties and events. Our unique state-of-the-art facilities are in high demand so make sure to book early. We offer a wide range of hot and cold buffets and can cater for up to 200 guests. As well as a varied buffet menu, we offer an excellent entertainment package.

WARM UP

DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED HONEY SRIRACHA CHICKEN WINGS £5.45 Served with Caesar sauce and celery sticks

DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED STICKY BBQ CHICKEN WINGS £5.45 Served with Caesar sauce and celery sticks

MOROCCAN LAMB KOFTA £6.45 Served with toasted pitta bread, tzatziki and lemon

PIZZA NACHOS £5.45 Tortilla chips, pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese, jalapenos, pepperoni, black olives, tomatoes and peppers

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA £4.95 (V) (VE) Plum toma d fresh basil garlic rubbed toasted ciabatta and wild rocket

MIXED STARTER FOR TWO PEOPLE £10.95

CAJUN FRIES

DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED HONEY SRIRACHA CHICKEN WINGS

DOUBLE-BONED DRY RUBBED STICKY **BBO CHICKEN WINGS**

MOROCCAN LAMB KOFTA

PIZZA NACHOS

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

GARLIC BREADS

GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD £4.95 (V) (VE)

GARLIC. OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD WITH MOZARELLA £4.95 (V)

GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD WITH TOMATO E4.95 (V) (VE)

GARLIC, OLIVE OIL & ROSEMARY BREAD WITH FRESH CHILLI & OLIVES £4.95 (V) (VE)

EXTRA TIME

PIZZA SUNDAE £6.95 (to share) (V) /s, fresh fruit, vanilla ice SWeet NI base, marshmallows, fresh cream, butterscotch sauce

BISCOFF SUNDAE £4.95 (V) Vanilla ice cream, cream, crushed biscuit and biscoff sauce

ETON MESS SUNDAE £4.95 (V) Strawberry and vanilla ice cream, strawberry compote, meringue, cream, strawberry syrup

OREO SUNDAE £4.95 (V) Vanilla and chocolate ice cream, crushed oreo, cream, chocolate sauce

PIZZAS Dough freshly prepared in-house (CLUTEN FREE BASES AND VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE)

THE "MILLIGAN" MOZZARELLA £8.45 Mozzarella, parmesan, tomato, torn basil

THE "PONDY" PEPPERONI £8.95 Pepperoni, mozzarella, tomato, torn basil

THE BIG "PARKY" £9.95 Goat's cheese, camembert, mozzarella, cherry tomato, red onion, truffle oil

HOUSE BAKED LASAGNE £8.95

Traditional baked lasagne made with mozzarella

Baked chicken, rigatoni pasta with pepperoni, mushrooms, tomato, cream, mozzarella cheese

BEER BATTERED COD & CHIPS £9.95

BACON CHEESEBURGER £8.95

6oz seasoned beef patty, toasted brioche bun, gem lettuce, smoked bacon, red onion, beef tomato, garlic aioli and ketchup, salt and cracked pepper fries

CHARGRILLED PIRI-PIRI CHICKEN BURGER £8.95

Piri Piri chicken breast, gem lettuce, red onion, beef tomato, garlic aioli and ketchup, salt and cracked

£5 LUNCH OFFER

Get any pizza or pasta from the list

below (Monday-Friday 12-3pm)

PIZZA

THE "MILLIGAN" MOZZARELLA, THE

PONDY" PEPPERONI, THE "VARDY"

PASTA

HOUSE BAKED LASAGNE. BAKED CHICKEN

ALFREDO, PENNE ARRABBIATA / (VE)

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD £2.50

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD £3.00

MOZZARELLA STICKS £3.00

MINI PIZZA NACHOS £2.50

PRO DEAL

pepper fries

and parmesan cheese **BAKED CHICKEN ALFREDO £8.95**

THE VEGAN "HOWELL" £8.95 Tomato base, vegan cheese, mushrooms, sweet red peppers, artichoke and olives

MAINS (GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE)

SPICY PENNE ARRABBIATA 68.95 Fresh chilli, nduja sausage, roast peppers, green olives, basil, tomato sauce, rocket

THE GAFFER £9.95

Smoked ham, chorizo, sweet chilli chicken.

garlic aioli, roasted red onions

THE SPICY "MCNULTY" £9.95

Jalapenos, nduja sausage, salami, pepperoni,

mushrooms, sriracha sauce

THE "VARDY" E9.95

BBQ base, pulled chicken, sweet roasted red peppers, spring onions

PENNE ARRABBIATA VEGAN £7.95 (V) (VE) Fresh chilli, cherry tomato, green olives, roast peppers, basil, tomato sauce, rocket

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £8.95 Beer battered locally-sourced cod served with chips, mushy peas, chunky tartar and lemon Soft boiled egg, crispy pancetta, croutons, parmesan, anchovies, Caesar dressing, baby gem lettuce

> PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN PARM £10.95 Crispy panko chicken fillets topped with tomato sauce and parmesan cheese with truffle and parmesan fries and rocket salad

HALF RACK OF DR PEPPER MARINATED BABY BACK BBO RIBS & WINGS £10.95 Dr Pepper marinated BBO ribs served with two double-boned wings, jalapeno slaw and fries

SIDELINES

SKINNY FRIES £2.45

CAIUN FRIES £2.95

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES £2.95

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD £2.45 **IALAPENO SLAW £1.95**

PIZZA FRIES MOZZARELLA, PIZZA SAUCE, PEPPERONI AND BASIL **£3.45**

GARLIC AIOLI £1.45

LITTLE CHAMPS MENU (GLUTEN FREE BASES AND VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE)

MAINS

CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA £4.50

PEPPERONI PIZZA £4.50

MINI FISH & CHIPS £4.50

CHICKEN GOUJONS & FRIES £4.50

ONE LITTLE CHAMPS MAIN + REG SOFT DRINK + ICE CREAM DESSERT = **JUST £5.95**

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE (V) Vegetarian / (VE) Vegan / (GF) Gluten Free

If you have an allergy or food dietary requirement, please inform a member of our staff before you order. Whilst we take every care with your meal, we cannot guarantee a 100% allergen free environment nor can we guarantee against the processes used by our suppliers or products as our dishes are prepared in areas where other allergens are present.

Please note that discounts can not be applied in conjunction with an offer. View all our menus and special offers online at www.poolfootfarm.co.uk/pizza-calcio

BEER - DRAUGHT				
BIRRA MORETTI	PINT £4.80	1/2 £2.40		
HEINEKEN	£4.50	£2.25		
AMSTEL	£3.80	£1.90		
FOSTERS.	£3.40	£1.70		
JOHN SMITHS.	£3.40	£1.70		
STRONGBOW.	£3.40	£1.70		
STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS	£4.00	£2.00		
GUINNESS	£4.50	£2.25		
BEER - BOTTLES				

HEINEKEN	£3.00
HEINEKEN 0%	£3.00
BIRRA MORETTI	£3.00
FOSTERS	£3.00
SOL	£3.00
DESPERADO	£3.50
WKD	£3.00
OLD MOUT	£3.80
ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER	£3.20

FOUR-PINT PITCHER FOR JUST £11.50 (ON SELECTED BEERS+)

CK SAMBUCA+	£3.00	PROS
TE SAMBUCA+	£3.00	Awar apple
PBERRY SAMBUCA+	£3.00	mous
UILA+	£3.00	BOLL BRUT,
ED.	63.00	A rich

FOUR SHOTS FOR JUST £10.00

SHOTS

AMBUCA+	£3.00	PROSE
AMBUCA+	£3.00	Award- apple fl
RY SAMBUCA+	£3.00	mousse
•	£3.00	BOLLIN BRUT, FR
	£3.00	A richer percen

BLAC WHI RASP TEQU

IAGER

(ON SELECTED SHOTS+)

SOFT DRINKS - DRAUGHT